
PARKLET DECK ECONÓMICO
VISTAS GENERALES

MDQ DECK FULL

- BARANDA TUBO ESTRUCTURAL Negro
- CABLE TENSOR 
- MADERA BIOSINTETICA
- ALCANTARILLA CH. ABOCARDADA PERFORADA



PARKLET DECK ECONÓMICO
VISTAS GENERALES

MDQ DECK FULL

6.40 mm

0.35 m

0.92 m

1.65 m

VISTA SUPERIOR
ESC. : 1:25

VISTA FRONTAL
ESC. : 1:25



PARKLET DECK ECONÓMICO
VISTAS GENERALES

MDQ DECK FULL

VISTA LATERAL
ESC. : 1:15

VISTA LATERAL
ESC. : 1:15

1.70 m

0.92 m

2.05 m


